Category 6 UTP Patch Panel
Mizu's patch panel loaded with Category 6 keystone jack is designed for superior performance that meets or exceeds industry
standard Category 6/ Class E TIA/ EIA 568B 2.1 and ISO 11801 2nd edition.
FEATURES
• Contacts are phosphor bronze plated with 50 microinches hard gold
• 110/ KRONE universal IDC connector provides vertical termination for 22-26 AWG solid wires
• Dual T568A & T568B wiring
• Complies with FCC Part 68
• Polycarbonate, 94V0 rated
• UL and DELTA EC listed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Ports Wiring H x W
PPM-24KR6  24-port panel T568B(WECO) /T568A 110/KRONE IDC 1.75" x 19"
PPM-48KR6 48-port panel T568B(WECO) /T568A 110/KRONE IDC 3.5" x 19"
PPM-24KR6M 24-port panel T568B(WECO)/T568A 110/KRONE IDC with Rear Cable Management 1.75" x 19"
PPM-48KR6M 48-port panel T568B(WECO)/T568A 110/KRONE IDC with Rear Cable Management 3.5" x 19"